 Selection and Ordering Data
  EQL Loadcentres with main lugs only 1 phase 3 wire 240 V AC max.
 Number     Dimensions-In.(mm) Door Kit       Factory
 of   Catalog Skid Main     Lug Mounting Catalog Mod.
 Circuits Number Qty. Amps Height Width  Depth Data Trim Number
 2/4 EQL260S 330 60 7 5  2-3/4 3 surface N/A N/A
     (178) (127)  (70)
 4/8 EQL4100 90 100 12-5/8 6-5/8  3-1/2 1 comb. N/A N/A
     (322) (168)  (90)
 8/16 EQL8100D* 72 100 14-7/8 12  3-3/4 4-2/0 comb. DK8-A N/A
     (378) (305)  (95)
 12/24 EQL12125D 45 125 16-7/8 12  3-3/4 4-2/0 comb. DK12-A
1
     (429) (305)  (95)
 16/32 EQL16125D 45 125 18-7/8 12  3-3/4 4-2/0 comb. DK16-A
1
     (479) (305)  (95)
 24/48 EQL24125D 36 125 24-1/8 13-1/32  3-3/4 4-2/0 comb. DK24-A
1
     (613) (331)  (95)
 32/64 EQL32200D 27 200 33 14-1/4  4 6-250 comb. DKL32-2A
1
     (838) (362)  (102) MCM
 40/80 EQL40200D 27 200 33 14-1/4  4 6-250 comb. DKL40-2A
1
     (838) (362)  (102) MCM
  Service Entrance Loadcentres with Factory installed main breaker 1 phase 3 wire 240 V AC max.
  Number            Dimensions-In.(mm)   Door Kit Factory
  of   Catalog Skid Main     Lug Mounting Catalog Mod.
  Circuits Number Qty. Amps Height Width Depth Data Trim Number
  12/24 SEQ12100SM* 54
100
 17-1/2 13-1/8 3-3/4 4-2/0 comb.
  16/32 SEQ16100SM* 36  17-1/2 13-1/8 3-3/4 4-2/0 comb. DK1216SM-1
1
  24/48 SEQ24100SM 36 100 24-1/8 13-1/8 3-3/4 4-2/0 comb.
DK24SM-1
  24/48  SEQ24100SMK 36
1
                                                                                                                                                    24/48 SEQ24125SM 36 125
(613) (333) (95)
   comb.
  24/48 SEQ24150 27 150
27 14-1/4 4
6-250
 comb.
DKS24-2A
  24/48 SEQ24200 27 200
(686) (362) (102)
MCM
 comb.
1
  32/64 SEQ32100SM 27 100
27-1/8 13-1/8 3-3/4
4-2/0
 comb.
DK32SM-1
  32/64 SEQ32125SM 27 125
(689) (333) (95)
   comb.
1
  32/64 SEQ32150 27 150
33 14-1/4 4
6-250
 comb.
DKS32-2A
  32/64 SEQ32200 27 200
(838) (362) (102)
MCM
 comb.
1
  40/80 SEQ40100 27 100        comb.
DKS40-1A
  40/80 SEQ40125 27 125
36 14-1/4 4 6-250
 comb.
DKS40-2A
  40/80 SEQ40150 27 150
(914)
(362) (102) MCM
 comb.
1
  40/80 SEQ40200 27 200        comb.
  60/120 SEQ60200 18 200 46 14-1/4 4 6-250 comb. N/A
      (1168) (362) (102) MCM
N/A
Loadcentres
EQL & SEQ Single Phase Loadcentres